Emergency Luminaire
Key features:
• Easy to install & maintain
• Smart Charge technology
• Efficient and reliable LED light source
• Maintained or non-maintained operation
• 3 hours emergency duration
• Suitable for warehouse, driveway areas

111mm
238mm
Order code     Description
ESC0811L-SCEX   -  AURA EXIT
ESC0811L-SCEXR - AURA EXIT (wall recessed)
ESC0811L-SMEX   - AURA EXIT
ESC0811L-SMEXR - AURA EXIT (wall recessed)
Order codes
Order code     Description
esc08003- ceiling mounting accessories & pictogram
esc0806 - UP arrow